U13 Girls
600m

High Jump
Long Jump

U15 Girls
75m Hurdles
100m (Ht 2)

100m (Final)

200m (Ht 1)
200m (Final)
300m (Ht 2)
300m (Final)
800m

High Jump

Long Jump
Javelin
Shot
Discus

U15 Boys
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Discus
Javelin

Ul7 Men
High Jump

U20 Men
400m
800m

1500m

Devon County Championships

1st
1st
7th

2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
6th
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
1st

5th
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st

1st
5th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
1st
3rd
2nd

Sunday 14th May

Ella Isaias
Ella Isaias
Ella Isaias

Estelle Hodges
Ruth Green
Paige Johnson
Estelle Hodges
Ruth Green
Paige Johnson
Estelle Hodges
Ruth Green
Ruth Green
Olivia Travers
Olivia Travers
Olivia Travers
Bronwyn Harris
Olivia Travers
Estelle Hodges
Paige Johnson
Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris

Hamish Harris
Daniel Norton
Daniel Norton
Hamish Harris
Hamish Harris
Daniel Norton

William Bedford

Nathan Brown
Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

1.50.80
1.35m
3.72m

12.39s
13.64s
13.77s
13.85s
13.35s
13.55s
13.79s
29.08s
27.71s
47.07s
47.23s
2.32.98
1.45m
1.40m
4.90m
17.06m
8.01lm
20.51m

1.40m
4.83m
9.74m
16.24m
23.33m
18.80m

1.65m

52.08s

2.01.75
2.16.86
4.51.72



