<u>Devon County Championships</u> <u>Sunday 14th May</u>

U13 Girls			
600m	1st	Ella Isaias	1.50.80
High Jump	1st	Ella Isaias	1.35m
Long Jump	7th	Ella Isaias	3.72m
U15 Girls			
75m Hurdles	2nd	Estelle Hodges	12.39s
100m (Ht 2)	2nd	Ruth Green	13.64s
	3rd	Paige Johnson	13.77s
	4th	Estelle Hodges	13.85s
100m (Final)	3rd	Ruth Green	13.35s
	4th	Paige Johnson	13.55s
	6th	Estelle Hodges	13.79s
200m (Ht 1)	4th	Ruth Green	29.08s
200m (Final)	3rd	Ruth Green	27.71s
300m (Ht 2)	2nd	Olivia Travers	47.07s
300m (Final)	4th	Olivia Travers	47.23s
800m	4th	Olivia Travers	2.32.98
High Jump	1st	Bronwyn Harris	1.45m
	5th	Olivia Travers	1.40m
Long Jump	2nd	Estelle Hodges	4.90m
Javelin	3rd	Paige Johnson	17.06m
Shot	3rd	Bronwyn Harris	8.01m
Discus	1st	Bronwyn Harris	20.51m
U15 Boys			
High Jump	1st	Hamish Harris	1.40m
Long Jump	5th	Daniel Norton	4.83m
Triple Jump	4th	Daniel Norton	9.74m
Discus	3rd	Hamish Harris	16.24m
Javelin	3rd	Hamish Harris	23.33m
	4th	Daniel Norton	18.80m
U17 Men			
High Jump	1st	William Bedford	1.65m
U20 Men			
400m	1st	Nathan Brown	52.08s
800m	1st	Nathan Brown	2.01.75
	3rd	Liam Hallows	2.16.86
1500m	2nd	Liam Hallows	4.51.72